+
RELIABLE STARTING POWER.
POWERFUL COLD CRANKING AMPS.
Lawn and garden machinery need a battery that can handle the
roughest terrains and the toughest outdoor use. Our lawn & garden
batteries have the power to perform not only in springtime but also
during hot summers and cold winters. Our range runs from 160 CCA

(V)
Capacity
(Ah/10hr)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
U1-250MF LB U1-250MF 12 22 250 196 132 159 185
U1-R250MF LB U1-R250MF 12 22 250 196 132 159 185
U1-300MF LB U1-300MF 12 24 300 196 132 159 185
U1-R300MF LB U1-R300MF 12 24 300 196 132 159 185
CALCIUM/CALCIUM TECHNOLOGY | VERY HIGH COLD CRANKING AMPS | EXCELLENT VIBRATION RESISTANCE |
100% MAINTENANCE FREE | FACTORY ACTIVATED, READY TO USE
SMF
Model Article number

Capacity
(Ah/10hr)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
SLA 12-20A LB SLA 12-20A 12 20 180 181 76 167 167
U1-280 SLA* LB U1-280 SLA 12 24 280 197 130 159 170
U1R-280 SLA* LB U1R-280 SLA 12 24 280 197 130 159 170